
2.3%
27.90%   0.28%

Δ 9-THC                                           Total CBD                              Sum of Cannsabinoids 

Sample ID: HR2024110598
Strain: Blue Nerdz/Garlic Juice
 Matrix: Plant /Concentrate
Type: Flower - Cured 
Sample Size: Batch:

Produced:
Collected: 11/05/2024
Received: 11/05/2024
Completed: 11/06/2024
Batch #: 11302024

Client: 
Hello Mary

Hash Hole- Blue Nerdz Flower/Garlic Juice Rosin

Harrens Harrens Lab Inc
3507 Breakwater Ave

ISO 17025 Accredited LabratoryHayward, CA 94545

(510) 887-8885
http://www.harrenslab.com

QA Testing

1 of 1

Summary
Test
Batch
Cannabinoids 

Date Tested Result
Complete

Complete 11/06/2024 

Cannabinoids

ND
ND

21.82
1.24

ND
ND
ND
ND

256.03
23.06

279.09

Δ 8-THC
THCV 
CBDa 
CBD 
CBN 
CBGa 
CBG 
CBC 
Total THC
Total CBD
Total 

0.14000
0.15000 
0.10000 
0.15000 
0.16000 
0.29000 
0.13000 
0.14000 

0.42000
0.44000 
0.31000 
0.45000 
0.50000 
0.88000 
0.39000 
0.42000 

ND
ND 

2.18 
.12 
ND 
ND 
ND 
ND 

25.60
2.30

27.90 

Analyte                              LOD            LOQ                 Mass               Mass

Ming Li - General Manager
11/06/22024


